FINANCIAL GRANTS AWARDED 2012/13 Year sorted by CYCLE
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ORGANIZATION
Lewes Concert Orchestra
Musicians of All Saints
DeMontfort Improvement Group
Inside Outside
Lewes Abundance Project
Radio Lewes
PATINA
Kingston Rd & Cranedown Residents Assn
Sixth Lewes Scout Group
Lewes & Seaford CAB
Lewes FC Community scheme
E Sussex Radio Society
Landport Youth Centre
Lewes Twinning Association
Kingfisher Parent and under 5’s group
Prison Fellowship England and Wales
Lewes OctoberFeast
Lewes Concert Orchestra
Pippa’s Group
St Peter & St James Charitable Trust
Lewes Bowls Club
Lewes Low Cost Counselling Services
As You Are
Common Cause — Co-operative
Lewes Library Friends
Furniture Now!
Cliffe Bonfire Society
DELTA Disability Group
Asham Literaty Endowment Trust
Lewes Junior Badminton Club
Lewes Concert Orchestra
RELATE
The Skate House
May Fayre
Caterpillar Woodland Playgroup
Seedy Saturday
Lewes FC Community & Education Scheme
Lewes Sports Club
Landport Residents Assc. (L'port Food Bank)
Circle of Life Rediscovery
VITALISE
East Sussex Community Choir
DeMontfort Food Bank (DIG)
Lewes Priory Cricket Club (Junior Section)
Lewes Concert Orchestra
Baxtet’s Field Company
Lewes Chamber Music Festival
Lewes & District YMCA
Friends of Anne of Cleves House
Southdown Tennis Twinning Group
INTREPID THEATRE

MISCELLANEOUS GRANTS TOTAL

2012/13 Total Grants Budget
Lewes Castle floodlights Trust
Youth Bank

Staffing Grant to Lewes Town Partnership
Annual grant to CAB

Annual grant to PPCA
Annual grant to Ch of Comm
commitment brought-forward
"Cycle 1" misc grants

"Cycle 2" misc grants

"Cycle 3" misc grants

"Cycle 4" misc grants

Total

Balance

Totals by power:

74 |s137 in the interests of the community
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£63,500

75 |s142 provision of information concerning services available

76 |s144 encourage visitors; provide conference & other facilities

77 |s145 entertainment or development of arts and craft

78 |s19 recreational, social and sporting facilities
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request
800
1,500
2,000
1,669
1,000
2,000
1,400
2,000
1,000
1,517
1,440
500
730
540
200
3,950
376
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,500
800
2,000
1,350
150
2,000
400
1,000
1,995
820
1,000
2,000
1,000
936
1,380
1,080
670
232
500
1,000
182
2,000
1,450
1,035
800
2,000
2,000
1,995
1,000
2,000
1,800

AWARD
£800
£750

£1,000
£500
£650
£700
£700
£1,000
£1,000
£1,517
£700
£250
£730
£540
£200
£0
£250
£1,000
£3,000
£1,000
£750
£800
£0
£1,000
£0
£2,000
£400
£750
£1,000
£820
£800
£1,000
£1,000
£500
£880
£1,080
£360
£0
£500
£250
£0
£600
£500
£500
£800
£1,000
£500
£500
£0
£500
£500

£35,577

£0
4,000
£7,000
£5,000
£10,000
11,500
£1,000
110,837
£10,000
18,230
£6,510
£64,077
£577
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Stat.

5145
5145
519
519
5142
5142
5145
s137
519
5142
5145
5145
519
5144
519
s137
s144
5145
5137
s137
519
5142
5137
s137
5142
s137
5144
519
5145
519
5145
5142
519
5145
519
5145
519
519
519
s137
519
5145
519
519
5145
519
5145
519
5144
s144
5145

commmnted sum now held re dissolution

5137
5137
5142
519

5144

Autism Support agreed cycle 4 2011/12

Fwd provision
power 13/14

1,333

1333

£19,250
19,667
£3,190
19,980
£20,990
£63,077

14/15

889

889

£10,837

£10,000

£8,230

£6,510
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