$A \mid B$	NCIAL GRANT'S AWARDED 2012/13 Year sorte	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	
						Can	DJ	ovrie!		
line	ORGANIZATION	Cycle	ref	request	AWARD	Stat.	Fwd pro 13/14	14/15		
1	Lewes Concert Orchestra	1	1	800	£800	s145				
2	Musicians of All Saints	1	2	1,500	£750	s145				
3	DeMontfort Improvement Group Inside Outside	1	3	2,000 1,669	£1,000 £500	s19 s19				
5	Lewes Abundance Project	1	5	1,000	£,650	s142				
5	Radio Lewes	1	6	2,000	£700	s142				
7	PATINA	1	7	1,400	£700	s145				
8	Kingston Rd & Cranedown Residents Assn	1	8	2,000	£1,000	s137				
9	Sixth Lewes Scout Group Lewes & Seaford CAB	1	9	1,000 1,517	£1,000 £1,517	s19 s142				
11	Lewes FC Community scheme	1	11	1,440	£,1,317	s145				
12	E Sussex Radio Society	1	12	500	£250	s145				
13	Landport Youth Centre	1	13	730	£730	s19				
14	Lewes Twinning Association	1	14	540	£540	s144				£,10,83
15 16	Kingfisher Parent and under 5's group Prison Fellowship England and Wales	2	2	3,950	£200	s19 s137				
17	Lewes OctoberFeast	2	3	376	£250	s144				
18	Lewes Concert Orchestra	2	4	1,000	£1,000	s145				
19	Pippa's Group	2	5	3,000	£3,000	s137				
20	St Peter & St James Charitable Trust	2	6	1,000	£1,000	s137				
21 22	Lewes Bowls Club Lewes Low Cost Counselling Services	2	7	1,500 800	£750 £800	s19 s142				
23	As You Are	2	9	2,000	£000	s137				
24	Common Cause – Co-operative	2	10	1,350	£1,000	s137				
25	Lewes Library Friends	2	11	150	£0	s142				
26	Furniture Now!	2	12	2,000	£2,000	s137	1,333	889		£10,00
27	Cliffe Bonfire Society	3	1	400	£400	s144				
28 29	DELTA Disability Group Asham Literary Endowment Trust	3	3	1,000 1,995	£750 £1,000	s19 s145				
30	Lewes Junior Badminton Club	3	4	820	£,1,000 £,820	519				
31	Lewes Concert Orchestra	3	5	1,000	£800	s145				
32	RELATE	3	6	2,000	£1,000	s142				
33	The Skate House	3	7	1,000	£1,000	s19				
34 35	May Fayre Caterpillar Woodland Playgroup	3	9	936	£500 £880	s145 s19				
36	Seedy Saturday	3	10	1,380 1,080	£,080	s145				£8,23
37	Lewes FC Community & Education Scheme	4	1	670	£360	s19				±,0,20
38	Lewes Sports Club	4	2	232	£0	s19				
39	Landport Residents Assc. (L'port Food Bank)	4	3	500	£500	s19				
40	Circle of Life Rediscovery	4	4	1,000	£250	s137				
41	VITALISE East Sussess Community Chair	4	5	182	£600	s19 s145				
42 43	East Sussex Community Choir DeMontfort Food Bank (DIG)	4	7	2,000 1,450	£,500	s145 s19				
44	Lewes Priory Cricket Club (Junior Section)	4	8	1,035	£500	s19				
45	Lewes Concert Orchestra	4	9	800	£800	s145				
46	Baxter's Field Company	4	10	2,000	£1,000	s19				
47	Lewes Chamber Music Festival	4	11	2,000	£500	s145				
48 49	Lewes & District YMCA Friends of Anne of Cleves House	4	12 13	1,995	£500	s19 s144				
50	Southdown Tennis Twinning Group	4	14	1,000 2,000	£,500	s144				
51	INTREPID THEATRE	4	15	1,800	£,500	s145				£6,51
52				Ó	~					~ /
53										
54										
55 56										
57	+									
58	MISCELLANEOUS GRANTS TOTAL				£35,577		1333	889	0	
59	2012/13 Total Grants Budget	£63,500								
60	Lewes Castle floodlights Trust				£0		d sum now	held re disso	lution	
61	Youth Bank				£4,000	s137				
62 63	Staffing Grant to Lewes Town Partnership Annual grant to CAB				£7,000 £5,000	s137 s142				
54	Annual grant to PPCA				£,3,000	s19				
65	Annual grant to Ch of Comm				£1,500	s144				
66	commitment brought-forward				£1,000	Autism .	Support agr	reed cycle 4 2	2011/12	
67	"Cycle 1" misc grants				£10,837					
58 59	"Cycle 2" misc grants "Cycle 3" misc grants				£10,000					
70	"Cycle 4" misc grants				£8,230 £6,510					
71	Total				£64,077					
72	Balance				-£,577					
73	Totals by power:									
	37 in the interests of the community	I-1-1-					£19,250			
	42 provision of information concerning services avail 44 encourage visitors; provide conference & other far						£9,667 £3,190			
_	45 entertainment or development of arts and craft						£,5,190 £,9,980			
	9 recreational, social and sporting facilities						£,20,990			
- 102	in in the second second						£,63,077			